

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/SE/ 2024-25/23

May 08, 2024

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0007994	SRI SAILA RAMAPPA KALUTI	200	2020036 _ 2020037	329269851 - 329270050
E0011244	JUHARMAL PORWAL	500	2047301 _ 2047305	331996351 - 331996850
E0012948	VENKATARAMAIAH C.V.	300	6327 _ 6329	21444708 - 21445007
		300	2056106 _ 2056108	332876851 - 332877150
E0016383	MAHADEO SIGAMBER GAIKWAD	500	2077417 _ 2077421	335007951 - 335008450
E0039345	MADHU SINDHU	1900	442336 _ 442354	78173545 - 78175444
E0104213	SUDIN SHRIVASTAVA	100	769351	128973151 - 128973250
E0110384	MD SHAFIUR RAHAMAN	100	782105	130248551 - 130248650
E0176588	ANOOP SEN	100	1024768	154514661 - 154514760
E0218494	JUHARMAL PORWAL	200	1143673 _ 1143674	309180811 - 309181010
E0218736	C V VENKATARAMAIAH	200	1144499 _ 1144500	309263411 - 309263610
E0366446	C V VENKATARAMAIAH	100	2295422 _ 2295424	158048561 - 158048660
	C V SAROJA			
		200		158066661 - 158066860
E0403751	RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA	100	153004	43204707 - 43204806
-		100	1981699	325436151 - 325436250
E0410002	SHYAM SUNDER DALUKA	100	388433	72783745 - 72783844
E0458581	MEENA P SHAH	55	2462282	406200201 - 406200255
E0900136	GEORGE KOSHY	100	2264628	344566451 - 344566550
		100	2264636	344567251 - 344567350

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel. : 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 24/4/2024

From

Naveen Kumar Shrishail Kalooti s/o Shrishail Kalooti Jamakhandi, Jambagi B K, Jambagi, Bagalkot - 587330

To Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025.

Sub: "Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate cum Transfer regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Naveen Kumar Shrishail Kalooti

Here I inform you that, my FATHER had shares in CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED. Namely SRI SAILA RAMAPPAKALUTI. Now he is no more and we misplaced his physical share certificates. I would like to request you to please inform us about Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate cum Transfer of shares.

The following details are as follows: Folio number: E0007994 and Quantity 200 shares.

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards



Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 6 MAY 2024

New Delhi

To.

Manager, Investor Service Centre, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited, Corporate One, 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Subject: Application for transmission of shares along with the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Dear Sir,

I Suresh Chandra Porwal, presently residing at 270,gandhi chourha bala ji ka bada, Mandsaur, I am applying for the issue of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of the shares held in the name of Mr. Juharmal Porwal. Mr. Juharmal Porwal expired on (17-September-2017) at Mandsaur. The deceased was holding 700 Numbers of equity shares of the following description.

Folio /Client ID No.	No. of Shares	
E0011244	500	
E0218494	200	
	E0011244	E0011244 500

The share certificate No. as described above in respect of the above shares has been misplaced and are not traceable.

I am the Legal heir and refer to the below table for more details

Sr. No.	Name and Address of the legal Heir/s	Age	Relation with deceased
1.	Suresh Chandra Porwal, 270 Gandhi Chourha bala ji ka bada, Mandsaur	64	Son

I am furnishing succession certificate for the issue of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of shares and also request to transfer the unclaimed dividend amount.

I hereby submit the following documents to support my claim for transmission of shares held by the deceased:

- Copy of Succession Certificate
- 2. Copy of Death certificate of the deceased duly Attested.
- Copy of PAN card of legal heirs.
- 4. Cancelled Cheque
- 5. Proof of my/our identification and address (Aadhaar Card Copy)
- Copy of demat account (DP ID : IN3018261949117)

Sincerely,

Suresh Chandra Porwal

Mandsaur

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

N 8 MAY 2024

May 03, 2024

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

5, Corporate One, First Floor, Jasola Commercial Centre New Delhi 110025, India Lane Line No :46581300, 41697900

RE: Duplicate issue of physical Share certificate.

Dear Sir.

We wish to inform you that the physical share cartificate has been lost/ misplaced and is not traceable as per the details appended below.

Sr. No	Follo No	Holder name	Qty of Share
1	E0012948	CV Venkataramaiah	600
2	E0366446		300
3	E0218736		200

Please arrange to issue duplicate share certificates as above.

Regards,

Cl. Ca Chl.
CV Venkataramaiah

Mobile No 9449014259

E Mail ID: cvv_ramu@yahoo.co.in

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 S MAY 2024

30th April 2024

Mahadev Digambar Gaikwad

Ambe Road,

AP-Chale
TAL- Pandharpur.
Dist: Solapur

Maharashtra - 413304

To

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Itd

Corporate one, First Floor, 5,

Commercial centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Subject: Lost of physical share certificate folio number E0016383

Dear Sir,

I am share holder of Chambal fertilisers and chemicals ltd in physical mode,

Unfortunately I have lost my original share certificate. My ledger folio number is E0016383

Please send me detail procedure of issue duplicate share certificate,

Also send me detail of certificate number and distinctive number etc.

Please do the need fully

Regards,

माराहेच विज्ञावर्गापडपाड.

Mahadev Gaikwad

Attachement

Pan card

Aadhar card

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

07 MAY 2024

To,

Date: 30.04.2024

Zuari Finserv Limited Plot No. 2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi - 110048

Subject: Request Letter and Other Documents in respect of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate having 1900 Shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited (Folio No. E0039345).

Ref No. - ZFL/ISC/REPLET/E0039345/72393

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to the above mentioned subject and as return letter dated 22.04.2024, in respect of the 1900 Shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited vide Folio No. E0039345 I states that my shares certificates have been misplaced and I request you to issue me Duplicate Share Certificate in respect of the above mentioned shares

I am providing you the enclosed documents as required by you in this relation to issue of the duplicate share certificate of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Yours faithfully

(Dev Sindhu) Shareholders

Enclosures:

1. Indemnity Bond

2. Affidavit

3. Copy of PAN, Aadhaar Card & Cancelled Cheque

4. Form ISR-1, Form ISR-2, Form ISR-4 & Form SH-13

5. Copy of Client Master List (CML)

Zuari Finsery Limited

Naw Delhi

0 6 MAY 2024

INW......
Unit-CFCL

अवार्तिव श्रीवार्त्तव १६८४११ (अ.स. ४६५००) भोवा ७१८७०००६

त्राप

504512

न्वहार कार्मित प्रमाय वर्ष मामित्र है। भारति है।

हिनयम : पिहिकिहिक्ट उपछह छ कर्म विषयक

महोदम मिनेदम है कि प्रेर् पास्त को मर्ट हिलाने ह महो है कि मरा को कियो नंबर का किया नंबर के आधार पा है कि अतः पुनः मिनेदन है कि इस्न का किया नंबर के आधार पा स्टिकिन्ट उपरी क पत्ते पत्र अभवान का क्रेट केरे था स्टिकिन्ट यापन कर्न हम अकिया रेन अवयान करान का क्रेट केरें ।

स्ति भीगरन

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 S MAY 2024

Raichur Date: 22-Apr-24

From, Mohammed Shafiur Rahman 2-5-48/B Tippu Sultan Road Shalam Sab Compound Kot Tallar Raichur - 584 101. **KARNATAKA** PH: 9986110291

To. M/s. Zuari Finsery Limited Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited "Corporate One", 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Tel: 011 - 41697900

E-mail: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

Sub: Lost of share certificates of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd.

Sir/Madam,

I have 100 shares of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd shares in my name, but I have lost the share certificates, I have found dividend warrant letter with L.F./Client ID No.0110384, and warrant NO.127225-H, I have lost my share certificates during construction of my house.

Hence I request you; to kindly to re issue the New shares certificates of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd in my name. And Also update my latest/correspondence address is as mentioned below and kindly do the further correspondence on the same.

Mohammed Shafiur Rahman 2-5-48/B Tippu Sultan Road Shalam Sab Compound Kot Tallar Raichur - 584 101. **KARNATAKA**

PH: 9986110291

Thanking you

FIUR RAHMAN

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi NW. Unit-CFCL

प्रति, जुपारी किन सर्विस लिए काट् ने 2, जनम्बफट नर्र दिनी

विषय - फोकियों ने ह0 176588 के विषय में,

मिली प्रयासी के निर्मा कि निर्मा के निर्म के निर्मा के

R110 2024

MIRMALA SEN (WIFE)
HND. 1486, Nogpur Road
Schender Chous
Jobalpur-482002

To,

Manager, Investor Service Centre, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited, Corporate One, 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Subject: Application for transmission of shares along with the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Dear Sir,

I Suresh Chandra Porwal, presently residing at 270,gandhi chourha bala ji ka bada, Mandsaur, I am applying for the issue of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of the shares held in the name of Mr. Juharmal Porwal. Mr. Juharmal Porwal expired on (17-September-2017) at Mandsaur. The deceased was holding 700 Numbers of equity shares of the following description.

d was nording	100114411111111111111111111111111111111	
Sr.No.	Folio /Client ID No.	No. of Shares
01	E0011244	500
01	E0218494	200
02	E0216494	

The share certificate No. as described above in respect of the above shares has been misplaced and are not traceable.

I am the Legal heir and refer to the below table for more details

Sr.	Name and Address of the legal Heir/s	Age	Relation with deceased
No.	i and O and hi Chougha hala ii ka hada	0.4	Son
1.	Suresh Chandra Porwal, 270 Gandhi Chourha bala ji ka bada, Mandsaur	64	3011

I am furnishing succession certificate for the issue of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of shares and also request to transfer the unclaimed dividend amount.

I hereby submit the following documents to support my claim for transmission of shares held by the deceased:

- Copy of Succession Certificate
- 2. Copy of Death certificate of the deceased duly Attested.
- Copy of PAN card of legal heirs.
- Cancelled Cheque
- 5. Proof of my/our identification and address (Aadhaar Card Copy)
- Copy of demat account (DP ID : IN3018261949117)

Sincerely,

Suresh Chandra Porwal

Mandsaur

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

D 8 MAY 2024

New Deini

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

5, Corporate One, First Floor, Jasola Commercial Centre New Delhi 110025, India

Lane Line No :46581300, 41697900

RE: Duplicate issue of physical Share certificate.

Dear Sir.

We wish to inform you that the physical share certificate has been lost/ misplaced and is not traceable as per the details appended below.

Sr. No	Folio No	Holder name	Qty of Share
1	E0012948	CV Venkataramaiah	600
2	E0366446		300
3	E0218736		200

Please arrange to issue duplicate share certificates as above.

Regards,

CV Venkataramaian Mobile No 9449014259

E Mail ID: cvv_ramu@yahoo.co.in

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 S MAY 2024

May 03, 2024

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

5, Corporate One, First Floor, Jasola Commercial Centre New Delhi 110025, India

Lane Line No: 46581300, 41697900

RE: Duplicate issue of physical Share certificate.

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that the physical share certificate has been lost/ misplaced and is not traceable as per the details appended below.

Sr. No	Follo No	Holder name	Qty of Share
1	E0012948	CV Venkataramaiah	600
2	E0366446		300
3	E0218736		200

Please arrange to issue duplicate share certificates as above.

Regards,

CV Venkataramaiah Mobile No 9449014259

E Mail ID: cvv_ramu@yahoo.co.in

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 S MAY 2024

A Reavest Letter

To. Zvari An Sav. (7) UNIT- CFCL. New Delni

KOTA

3-5-24

SUB! - FelioNo. E0403751 (200 doves) issuing dublicate Shales

Siz

9 am holding 200 showers of efcl, But the Orginal Share certificates was was lost, so 9 reavest to you to provide me complete procedure For the same.

I was already send all documents For kyc Updation - ISRI-, SH13 ISRZ with Cancelled Clone and updated as per your mail. recd.

So. Reply to me at the enablest.

Thanks

Yours (Raghumardan Sharma.) mathralal Ii Halwei Ke Samme, BAZAR NO, 2. RAMGANJWANDI (DISH KOD) PDJ - 326519,

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

0.7 MAY 2024

Unit-CFCL

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited,

Dear Sir,

This has reference to your email.

This is to inform you that I have misplaced my original share certificate of your company and I request you to issue duplicate certificate.

Also I am providing my bank details, Aadhar card, and PAN card for your reference. My current address is as follows:

Address:

D-301, Iskon Heights,

Opp. G.E.T.R.I., Gotri Road,

Vadodara, Gujarat-390021.

Please let me know the procedure to obtain the duplicate share certificate. I am also enclosing the dividend counterfoil for your reference.

Also please give me due dividends

I apologize for any inconvenience caused to you.

Thanking you.

Shyam Sunder Daluka

Mo.9904165622

Mail:-shyam.daluka@gmail.com

Enclosed:-

Dividend counter Foil

Bank details (passbook)

Aadhar card

Pan card

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 8 MAY 2024

MINAXIBEN P SHAH
5-729, deratali, Wimawala
Mahisagan, Grujareet 38913
MONO-9904546030

To,

Zuari Finserv Cts. Unit-Chambal Fertilisers & chemicals Ott.

Sub' Duplicate Share Centy Process.

Respected six,

I have holding a share in your Company by Folio Neo- E045.8581 Named Minaxiben P shah. I have misplace My Share Certificate so I refuest you to kindly give all Share certificate Details for Da a Dyplicate Share certificate Details for Da As Soon As possible. And also ypeate the kyc As Soon As possible. And also ypeate the kyc As Per Attached Form

yours faithfully Minaxiben p shah.

भीना छन या शाह

Zuari Finserv Limited
New Delhi
0 8 MAY 2024
INW.....

REQUEST LETTER

From,

Mary George
Kallothathu House, Nariyapuram PO
Pathanamthitta, Kerala, Pin: 689513
Mob: 7306038520 **To,**Zuari Fiserve Limited
Plot No-2,Zamrudpur Community Centre,
Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi-110048

Unit: Chambel Fertilizers and chemicals Limited Folio:

Respected Sir,

I am Mary George, my husband mr. George Koshy was holding 1800 shares and unclaimed/unpaid dividends in Chambel Fertilizers and chemicals Limited

My husband Mr. Gorge Koshy died on 30/12/1996.

I had physical share certificates of 1600 **Chambel Fertilizers and chemicals Limited** but not having the share certificates details of 200 shares.

I already got the succession certificate with the total number of shares ie.1800. When apply for transmission, there is a rejection from company because of absence of the 200 share certificates.

The succession procedures are lengthy so I'm not willing to re-applying succession.

So kindly I requested you to please provide the reaming 200 shares details or procedures of apply duplicate share certificates.

Kindly consider all the points in application and help me with the above requests and do the needful at the earliest.

Your help in this regard will be highly appreciated. Thank You

Yours Sincerely

Mary George

attach the required documents:

- 1. share certificates (1600 shares)
- 2.Documents of succession

04.05.24

PATAHNAMTHITTA

Zuari Finserv Limited
New Delhi
0 8 MAY 2024
INW......